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UNITED KINGDOM PARTICIPATION IN THE

INTERNATIONAL COMPETITIONS

hae supported—it—imevery competition SI

less 3 nig on finance. €
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Year

1953
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1981
1983
1985

SC entere

Place of
Competition

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid
Brussels
Modena
Barcelona
Duisburg
Gijon

Dublin

Lisbon
Glasgow
Utrecht

Madrid

Berne

Brussels

Tokyo

Gijon

No competition
Munich

No competition
Madrid

No competition
Utrecht

Busan

Cork

Atlanta

Linz

Japan

Number of UK
Competitors

12
20
23
31
32
28
31
28
28
27
26
26
23
25
17

22

22

14
11
19
16
22
24

méoqLs
Arrerrde

Gained

11
15
23
12
18
16
15
19
12

10

12

N WO N 1 n

d

NCE,—to—a—greater or

B e e _:7-0./»,--_.




